
MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking)

2nd floor, Engineering Division, Plot Nos. R-5, R-6 & R-12, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051. Tel. 26594001-04, Fax : 26594179

 Web: https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

Short e-Tender Notice

Sr.
No. 

Parameters Details

1. Division Engineering
2. Name of

Tender/Bid
Replacement of defunct Storm Water Drain line from Jet 
Airways building to Mithi River in G-Block of BKC 

3. Estimated cost of 
Work 

Rs.1,14,87,121/-

 4. Time Period  3 Months (including monsoon)
 5. Earnest Money Rs. 1,15,000/- 
6. Contact details M.H. Paranjape, Executive Engineer, MMRDA

Tel: 022-26595931 Fax:022-26594179
Email: milindparanjape.mmrda@gmail.com

7. Important dates From date From date 
Bid document 
download 

28/05/2016, 10.00 hrs 03/06/2016, 13.00hrs 

Pre- bid meeting 31/05/2016, (11.00 hrs.) 
Last date of online 
submission 

03/06/2016, (15.00 hrs.) 

Date : 27/05/2016 
Place: Mumbai Fu

lra
ni

 

MMRDA

Mumbai Metropolitan Region Development Authority (MMRDA) invites bids from eligible 
Bidders through e-Tendering as detailed below. 

The e-Tender can be downloaded from e-Tendering Portal: https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in Any  
additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-tender, may be availed by contacting MMRDA’s 
e-tendering service desk at the following id: etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in. or call us on 
022 – 26597445.

Sd/-  
Executive Engineer


